2025-01-15 09:01:38 CST

12122023573

1/15/25, 9:59 AM

2025 JAN 15 PH 1: 33

RECEIVEI

To'

62342 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H25000017506 3)))



H250000175063ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account	Name	:	С	T	CO	RPC	DRA	LION	4 3	SYST	EM
Account	Number	:	FC	Ae	900	000	9023	3			
Phone		:	(6	14	1)2	80-	· 33:	38			
Fax Numb	per	:	(6	14	I)5	73-	-399	96			
	Account Phone		Account Number : Phone :	Account Number : FC Phone : (G	Account Number : FCAG Phone : (614	Account Number : FCA000 Phone : (614)2	Account Number : FCA000000 Phone : (614)280	Account Number : FCA00000002 Phone : (614)280-33	Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338	Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338	Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:		2025 U
REGISTERED AGE HOLIDAY BEACH RESORT-SOU ASSOCIA	NDSIDE CONDOM	INIUM OF S
Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	1	
Page Count	02	
Estimated Charge	\$43.75	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

L. The name of the corporation: Holiday Beach Resort-Soundside Condominium Association, Inc.

2. The principal office address: 1006 Hwy 98 East, Destin, FL 32541

3. The mailing address (if different): PO Box 7007, Destin, FL 32540

4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 03/09/1982 Document number: 762342

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

WATSON, VERONICA

1006 Hwy 98 East

Destin, FL 32541

6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):

CT Corporation System

1200 South Pine Island Road

P.O. Box: NOT acceptable

Plantation, Florida 33324

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

/s/GREG KAMIENSKI, PRESIDENT	GREG KAMIENSKI, PRESIDE	NT -	5 (-
Signature of an officer or director	Printed of typed name and	l title :		• •
		• •		
hereby accept the appointment as registered ag	ent and agree to act in this capacity.		വ	•
hereby accept the appointment as registered ag further agree to comply with the provisions of a f my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept to	ent and agree to act in this capacity. Il statutes relative to the proper and co be obligation of my mysition as register	mplete per	ា formance ហាក់ពី this	e i
hereby accept the appointment as registered ag further agree to comply with the provisions of a f my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept th ocument is being filed merely to reflect a chang	ent and agree to act in this capacity. all statutes relative to the proper and ca he obligation of my position as register ic in the registered office address, I her	mpléte per red agént; (eby c on firm	า Grangance Or-If this 1 that the	e s : (
hereby accept the appointment as registered ag further agree to comply with the provisions of a f my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept to locument is being filed merely to reflect a chang orporation has been notified in writing of this cl C T Corporation System	ent and agree to act in this capacity. all statutes relative to the proper and ca he obligation of my position as register is in the registered office address, I her hange.	mplete per red ağenr, C reby confirm	σ formance Or-if this n that the ω	e s i s i

If signing on behalf of an entity:

By:

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Mail to: Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 CR2E045 (04/13)